TA 724F Dummy Coupler Module for AC 700F
3BDH000367R0001
Product ID 3BDH000367R0001
ABB Type Designation TA 724F
Catalog Description TA 724F Dummy Coupler Module for AC 700F
Long Description TA 724F Dummy Coupler Module for AC 700F
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Empty module housing to cover unused coupler bus slots of AC 700F
controller
Medium Description
Control_System_AccessoryProduct Type
Ordering
853810 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Parts suitable for use solely or
principally with the apparatus of heading|8535, 8536|or 8537;Boards,
panels, consoles, desks, cabinets and other bases for the goods of
HS Code
1/23BDH000367R0001
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/27
heading|8537, not equipped with their apparatus
39269097Customs Tariff Number
Dimensions
62 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
135 mmProduct Net Height
28 mmProduct Net Width
0.12 kgProduct Net Weight
Environmental
Not RoHs CompliantRoHS Status
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
No SVHC present GermanySCIP
Control System Products  → Control & Communication  → AC 700F  → AC 700F - Accessories  → TA 724F Dummy Coupler Module for
AC 700F
Categories
2/23BDH000367R0001
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/27